LerchParinen. .t "  Sonntag, 3. September 2023 Start: 7:30 Uhr

CS Humlikon 2023 =
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Course Designer

G. Balsiger
M. Macot

15

25

30

35

40

45

45 m /58 m

Fehler/Zeit

RN 100

Tempo:350 m/Min.

Bahnlange: 0 mitr.
Erlaubte Zeit:0 sek.
Hochstzeit: 0 sek.

Hindernisse: 10
Springe: 11
Hindernisfehler:0 sek.

1. Stechen

0

Bahnlange: 0 mitr.
Erlaubte Zeit:0 sek.
Hochstzeit: 0 sek.
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